
2 3

1

2

3

7

5

6

NO NAME PIECE

1

2

5

6

8

TABLE PART

TABLE BACK PART

LEFT PART / SHELF

FIXED SHELF

TOP PART

MIDDLE PART / SHELF

7

4 PCS

1 PC

1 PC

2 PCS

RIGHT PART/SHELF

3

4

BOTTOM PART/SHELF

2 PCS

2 PCS

2 PCS

2 PCS

5

8

4

3

7

5

6

5

8

4

MİNİFİX GIB

N

METRIC SCREW

MIN.STOPPER

B C

MINIFIX BODY

A

3,5 x 18 SCREW

G

P

       ALLEN KEY

X 35X 35X 35 X 8

L

5x80 SCREW

X 4 X 6

X 1 X 4

AI

  X 4

AK

WALL PLUG

L  İRON MİTER 

(COVERED)

X 2

AZ

METAL  LEG

AY72.60.02-Dustin

X 1

BD

METAL LEG PART

AT096.02.02

DEC20044 PENY

NO
İSİM

ADET

1

2

5

6

8

MASA TABLASI

MASA ARKA TABLA

SOL YAN / RAF

SABİT RAF

ÜST TABLA

ORTA TABLA / RAF

7

4 ADET

1 ADET

SAĞ YAN/RAF

3

4

ALT TABLA/RAF

2 ADET

2 ADET

1 ADET

2 ADET

2 ADET

2 ADET

MATERIALS

max

10 kg

20 dk



7 4

1

2

B

6

B

C

A

A

C



65

N

B 3

4

5

8

7

5

2

A

C

AZ

BD



8 1

DECORMET

DEC20044 PENY

AI

G

L

L/G


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


